07/03/2025, 10:34
GERE NélADQ‘R
AIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: CAMARA MUNI DE LARANJ] DO SUL

Conta: 0932 | 006 | 00000877-6

Data: 07/03/2025 - 10:34
Més: Fevereiro/2025

Periodo: 1 -28

Extrato

Data Mov.

03/02/2025
03/02/2025
03/02/2025
03/02/2025
03/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
10/02/2025
18/02/2025
19/02/2025
19/02/2025
19/02/2025
19/02/2025
19/02/2025
19/02/2025
19/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025
21/02/2025

21/02/2025

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/02/2025&hdnDataFinal=28/02/2025

Nr. Doc.

000000

105797

105823

105847

031338

064917

001739

001793

001820

001946

107055

107231

107440

107588

101125

001549

104532

102981

103116

103190

103405

103462

191103

002114

110742

110848

110897

211542

Histérico
SALDO ANTERIOR
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TEV
ES FOL PAG
PAG BOLETO
PAG BOLETO
PAG BOLETO
PAG BOLETO
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TEV
PAG BOLETO
PG LUZ/GAS
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TEV
PAG BOLETO
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED

ENVIO TEV

G_erenciador___ CAIXA

Valor

0,00
1.577,67 D
1.911,14 D
878,70 D
878,70 D
19,80 D
159,46 D
136,00 D
250,00 D
188,50 D
220,00 D
55,00 D
1.602,60 D
80,00 D
430,00 D
637,99 D
727,91 D
1.748,30 D
799,00 D
468,00 D
2.000,00 D
150,00 D
1.748,30 D
1.703,38 D
1.398,64 D
1.398,64 D
246,79 D

1.398,64 D

Saldo
89.947,86 C
88.370,19 C
86.459,05 C
85.580,35 C
84.701,65 C
84.681,85 C
84.522,39 C
84.386,39 C
84.136,39 C
83.947,89 C
83.727,89 C
83.672,89 C
82.070,29 C
81.990,29 C
81.560,29 C
80.922,30 C
80.194,39 C
78.446,09 C
77.647,09 C
77.179,09 C
75.179,09 C
75.029,09 C
73.280,79 C
71.577,41 C
70.178,77 C
68.780,13 C
68.533,34 C

67.134,70 C

12



07/03/2025, 10:34
21/02/2025 211543
24/02/2025 106738
25/02/2025 000001
25/02/2025 002114
25/02/2025 110264
25/02/2025 110368
25/02/2025 110512
25/02/2025 251547
26/02/2025 358241
26/02/2025 105165
26/02/2025 112844
27/02/2025 270916
27/02/2025 271406
28/02/2025 280617
28/02/2025 000003
28/02/2025 280617
28/02/2025 280617

28/02/2025 064917

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/02/2025&hdnDataFinal=28/02/2025

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TED

CRED TED

PAG BOLETO

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TEV

PAG AGUA

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

CRED TEV

PG ORG GOV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

DB SALARIO

G_erenciador___ CAIXA
1.398,64 D
1.748,30 D

376.681,53 C
300,00 D
450,00 D
520,00 D
191,75 D

2.195,17 D
155,55 D
1.453,28 D
1.048,98 D
34,68 D
75.989,56 D
14.183,49 C
30.775,26 D
19.323,00 D
10.969,55 D

134.564,54 D

65.736,06 C

63.987,76 C
440.669,29 C
440.369,29 C
439.919,29 C
439.399,29 C
439.207,54 C
437.012,37 C
436.856,82 C
435.403,54 C
434.354,56 C
434.319,88 C
358.330,32 C
372.513,81 C
341.738,55 C
322.415,55 C
311.446,00 C

176.881,46 C

2/2



